


 
2019 - 2020 Trustees Meeting Schedule 
231 Hardin Street, Fort McMurray, AB 

 
 

 

Committee of the Whole 
3:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. 

Board of Trustees 
In-Camera at 2:00 p.m. - Regular at 3:00 p.m. 

Monday, September 9, 2019  Wednesday, September 25, 2019 

Monday, October 7, 2019  Wednesday, October 23, 2019 

Monday, November 4, 2019  Wednesday, November 20, 2019 

Monday, December 2, 2019  Wednesday, December 18, 2019 

Monday, January 6, 2020  Wednesday, January 22, 2020 

Tentative Board Planning Session(s) January30/31 

Monday, February 3, 2020  Wednesday, February 19, 2020 

Monday, March 2, 2020  Wednesday, March 18, 2020 

Monday, April 6, 2020  Wednesday, April 22, 2020 

April 27, 2020, School Growth Plan Presentations  

Monday, May 4, 2020  Wednesday, May 20, 2020 

Monday, June 1, 2020  Wednesday, June 17, 2020 

 

Joint Networks Committee Meeting 
Dinner at 5:30 p.m. - Meeting at 6:00 p.m. 

Networks Committee Meeting 
Meeting at 7:00 p.m. 

Monday, October 7, 2019  Monday, November 4, 2019 

Monday, January 6, 2020  Monday, February 3, 2020 

Monday, March 2, 2020  Monday, April 6, 2020 

 

Partners in Education Reception - October 10, 2019 
School Growth Plan Presentations - April 27, 2020 
Employee Recognition Reception - May 7, 2020 
FM Composite High School Grad - May 23, 2020 
Ecole McTavish High Graduation - June 13, 2020 
Frank Spragins High Graduation - June 25, 2020 (7 pm) 
Westwood High Grad - *June 26 or 27, 2020 (Tentative) 

PSBA Fall Events (Trustee University/AGM) -  
October 16-18, 2019 
**ASBA Fall General - November 17 - 19, 2019 
ASBA Edwin Parr Banquet - May 22, 20120 
PSBAA Spring General Assembly - May 29-31, 2020 
**ASBA Spring General Assembly - June 1-2, 2020 

National School Boards Association 2019, Philadelphia, Pennsylvania -  
CAPSLE Conference 2019 - TBD 

Canadian School Boards Association Congress 2019, Toronto, ON - TBD 

 




